FORM PTO-1594

1-30- n2 RECI

# U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 6-93)	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 102	355209
1. Name of conveying party(ies) 13 13 70 M 17 12	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Comerica Bank-California, successor by merger to Imperial Bank  333 W. Santa Clara Street San Jose, CA 95113	Name: MicroProse Software, Inc.  Internal Address: 2490 Mariner Square Loop
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	City: Alameda State: CA ZIP 94501
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delaware ☐ Other ☐ Bank Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No  3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Corrective assignment re Release of Trademark Security Interest recorded in Reel 1768, Frame 0708 to correct conveying and receiving parties.  Execution Date: July 22, 1998	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment).  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
1,727,821 1,711,906 1,504,990 Additional numbers at	N/A tached? □ Yes  堕 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registration involved: 3
Name: Cooley Godward LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$90.00
Internal Address: Attn: Ankey To	<ul><li>■ Enclosed</li><li>□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li></ul>
Street Address: One Maritime Plaza, 20th Floor	8. Deposit account number: 03-3115  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: San Francisco State: CA ZIP 94111	
03/2003 DBYRNE 00000038 1727821 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
FC:8521 40.00 CP FC:8522 tement and signature. 50.00 CP	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.  Ankey To	January 24, 2003 Date
Total number of pages including cover	sheet attachments and document; 7

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

08-1	<b>8-199</b> 8	
	ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Paixet and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please reco	rd the munched original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(los):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):	
MicroProce Software, Inc. 2490 Mariner Squara Loop Alameda, California 94501	Name: _imperial Rank Street Address: 226 Airport Parkway	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corresponden ☐ C	City: See Lose State: CA ZIP 95110    Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes	☐ Genetal Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation ☐ OtherCalifornia state-chartered back	
3. Nature of conveyance:      Assignment	If mrigner is not degrissed in the United States, a description representative designation is strated;	
Execution Date: Dated as of July 22, 1998	<b>*</b>	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 14969	20	
A, Trademark Application Serial Nos.:	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):	
See Schedule II attached hereto.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):  See Schedule I attached hereto.	
Additional number	s attached? III Yes D No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registration involved: 36	
Name: Joni Gok Pirm: Cooley Godward LLP Street Address: One Maritime Plaza, 20th Floor City; San Francisco. State: CA. ZIP 94111	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 1.415.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
/18/1998 JEMACHEZ 00000070 1496900 /	8. Deposit account number: Currently Not Applicable	
FC:481 40.00 00 1	(Attach deplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and algorithms.		
the document described in lient 3 above.	true and correct and attached hereto is a true and correct original of	
Join both	8-17-98	
Joz! Gok Dets		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 6		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

297953 +1/SF 6DWH011.DOC TRADEMARK \REEL: 1768 FRAME: 0708

TRADEMARK-NUL

### SCHEDULE !

### U.S. TRADEMARKS

THE MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY	PROPERTY NO.	MANAGEMENT DATE
APROPHE PANGER	1,400,500	OF/10/00
ATAC-THE BECKET WAR	1,800,170	10/10/00
COMMO HO	1,870,300	00/15/M
COMPLIATION	1,000,000	
F-III FTTRIE SAGLE	1,440,686	05/26/05
P117 A	1,751,694	11/16/50
P-1-17A STEALTH PROHITER 2.0	1,701,000	07/18/08
PLANES OF PRESIDEN	1,700,018	01/80/86
GLOBAL CONCLUSET A GAME OF STRATEGY AND	1,794,848	<del>04/13/440</del>
SPLCIALTICAL BY CAN BUNTEN GREENE-THE LETIMATE S-D GOLF	1,760,000	\$9/\$2/88
OF PRINCE OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OW	1,444,386	09/99/87
GUNDAP 2000	1,787,708	12/01/02
HYPENDPERED	1,790,748	04/04/05
45.0° 45.7°	1,000,000	11/00/06
KNIGHTE OF THE SKY LAEYFORTH A	1,000,401	04/14/88 08/07/88
· UGHTSPEED SYTEMSELLAR ACTION & ADVENTURE	1,000,012	19/17/91
MARIENE OF STRATEGY BERIEF	1,760,408	09/96/99
MICHOPLAY SOFTWARE	1,797,002	01/08/00
MI TANK PLATOON	1,747,861	10/27/82
MICHOPROSE	1,711,008	99/91/82 99/30/88
MPS MPS LANG	1,000,048	00/00/00
NIGHTHWAK F-117A STEALTH FIGHTER	1,730,406	12/00/00
PIRATERI	1,465,946.	04/06/86
PROJECT STRALTH FIGHTER	1,615,006	11/15/88
MED STORM PISSAGE SEA POQUE AN INTERNATIONAL QUEST FOR	1,606,186. 1,776,788	08/38/86
ALBERT TREASURE	1,770,000	colepies
NO MERTS ONLEATION	1.794,013	df/20/90
MIC MARKET MALICAN TYCOON	1,740,818	19/30/00
BLENT SERVICE THE BUBMAPINE BIMULATION	1,469,418	OR/17/ <b>B</b> 7
SLINT SMY/CE E	1,674,000	01/21/00
SWORD OF THE SAMURAL WORLD CINCUIT THE GRAND PRIX NACE SIMULATION	1,298,07 <b>3</b> 1,7 <b>96,807</b>	04/14/88 03/08/88
XE \$100 HANTIB	1,780,677	28/10/98

MINAT\210\0025470.MP

TRADEMARK REEL: 1768 FRAME: 0709

P. 12716

184-18-2003 17:01

. .

TRADEMARK REEL: 002663 FRAME: 0236

Manney and matter, and these distances and the said Larry Board

## SCHEDULE II

# PENDING U.S. TRADEMARKS

THANKS	
ACROSS THE FLINE	74/310,607
AR GUERORTY	74/186,871
BACCOUNTER TO	747194200
BLOODHET	74/900,000
CHALLENGE OF THE PIVE HEALING	74/271,000
DR. PLOYD'S DEBITOPS TOYS	74/846,206
F44	74/130,000
PAR ADMINIST TECHNOLOGY PROHITER	74/100.041
P-62 LIGHTHING 2	74/100,200
PLYING PORTESS 6-17	74/276,967
CHENTION DESCRIT STOPM	74/101/100
PUI MUTANG	74/100,108
MEX NUBLIAR AND THE COMMC GENORA RENDER	74/214/001
BOWNK HUNT	74/949.004
SPECIAL PORCES	74/887,191
BUBWAR ASSO	74/200,010
TABLE PORCE 1948 SURFACE NAVAL ACTION IN THE SOUTH PACIFIC	74/259,000
THE LEGACY PEALM OF TERROR	74/314,940
WALLOPI	74/346,898
WES SPINNERS	74/046,000

DP#PA1\2RP\0025534.\#

TRADEMARK REEL: 1768 FRAME: 0710

91/21.9

Z0:21 E00Z-9T-NUL

### IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant/Applicant: Marks:

MicroProse Software, Inc. See Attached Exhibit A

## RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

WHEREAS. MICROPROSE SOFTWARE, INC., a Maryland corporation ("Debtor"), having its principal offices at 2490 Mariner Square Loop, Alameda, California 94501, has adopted, mad or had an intent-to-use the trademarks listed in the attached Schedules I and II. now registered or in the process of registration in the United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, Debtor entered into a Trademark Security Agreement dated as of December 30, 1993 (the "Security Agreement"), with IMPERIAL BANK ("Lender"), the original of which was recorded by the United States Patent and Trademark Office on January 14, 1994, at Reel 1100, Frame 0138;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Lender hereby:

- releases and reassigns to Debtor, any and all liens, security interests, right, title and interest of Lender pursuant to the Security Agreement in the trademarks or trademark applications which are described more fully on Schedules I and II, without recourse or representation or warranty, express or implied; and
- authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the Limited States of America to note and record the existence of the release hereby given.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Lender has caused this Release to be signed by its duly authorized officer as of this 7.7 day of July, 1998.

**IMPERIAL BANK** 

Sam Bhannik

Senier Vice President

282237 vi/6F 61R3(011,DOC 072198/1747

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1768 FRAME: 0711** 

91/41.9

#### SCHEDULE (

# **J.S. TRADEMARKS**

ARROWNE PANGER  ARROTHE SECRET YEAR  ARROTHS SECRET YEAR  ARROTHS SECRET YEAR  COMMAND HO  COMMAND  THE STREET ENGLE  1,761,866  1,761,866  1,761,866  1,761,866  1,761,866  1,761,866  COMMAND HO  COMMAND			•
ATACHTHE SECRET WAR  COMMAND FOR  COMMAND FOR  ASTRON  BUSINESS  B	TRACEMANIS	PERMITATION NO.	PROPERTY OF THE
ATACHTHE SECTET YOUR COMMIT ACTION COMMIT ACTION 1,004,000 COMMIT ACTION 1,704,000 COMMIT ACTION 1,704,000 COMMIT ACTION 1,704,000 COMMIT COMMITTER 1,704,000 COMMIT COMMITTER 1,704,000 COMMIT COMMITTER 1,704,000 COMMIT COMMITTER 1,004,000 COMMIT COMMITTER 1,004,000 COMM		1,400,600	07/19/90
COMMAND HIS COMMAND HIS 1,878,888 02/18/88 02/18	ATAC-THE SECRET WAR	1,000,178	
COMMIT ACTION COMMIT ACTION COMMIT ACTION COMMIT ACTION COMMITTED FIRST TIME ENGLE FIRST STREET ENGLE GLORAL CONQUEST A SAME OF STRATEGY AND ESPLOATION BY DAN BURTON GREENS-THE ULTIMATE S-D GOLF GLORAL CONQUEST STATES S-D GOLF GLORAL CONGUEST GLORAL CONGUEST GLORAL CONGUEST GLORAL CONGUEST GLORAL CONGUEST GLORAL CONGUEST GL	COMMAND HIS	1,075,000	
FLESTINGS SAGLE  P117 A P117 A TEALTH PRINTER S.O P117 A STEALTH PRINTER S.O PLANS OF PRESCON  GLOBAL CONGUEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GRENNO-THE ULTIMATE S.O GOLF GLANS OF TAMES OF GRAND GRENNO-THE ULTIMATE S.O GOLF GLANS OF TAMES OF GRAND GLANS OF THE SKY LIGHTS OF STRATEGY SEPIES 1,786,866 MICHOPLAY SOPTHING MICHOP	<u>COMEST ACTION</u>	1,004,000	04/M/Me
FLESTINGS SAGLE  P117 A P117 A TEALTH PRINTER S.O P117 A STEALTH PRINTER S.O PLANS OF PRESCON  GLOBAL CONGUEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GRENNO-THE ULTIMATE S.O GOLF GLANS OF TAMES OF GRAND GRENNO-THE ULTIMATE S.O GOLF GLANS OF TAMES OF GRAND GLANS OF THE SKY LIGHTS OF STRATEGY SEPIES 1,786,866 MICHOPLAY SOPTHING MICHOP	(MEVEL		
PHYTA PLANTE CHINATER 2.0 PLANTES CHINEDOM PLANTES CHINEDOM GLOBAL CONCLEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GLOBAL CONCLEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GLOBAL CONCLEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GRENOPHUS BY DAN BUNTEN GRENOPHUS ULTIMATE 2-0 GOU! GLOBAL CONCLEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GRENOPHUS ULTIMATE 2-0 GOU! GLOBAL CONCLEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GRENOPHUS ULTIMATE 2-0 GOU! GLOBAL CONCLEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GRENOPHUS EDG GLOBAL CONCLEST A GAME OF STRATEGY AND GRENOPHUS EDG GLOBAL CONCLEST A GAME OF STRATEGY A GAME OF STRATEGY GRENOPHUS CHINE SKY GRENOPHUS CHINE SKY GRENOPHUS CHINE SKY GRENOPHUS CHINE SKY GRENOPHUS CHINE STRATEGY SERIES GRENOPHUS CHINE STRATEGY CONCLESS CONCLESS GRENOPHUS CHINE STRATEGY CONCLESS CONCLESS GRENOPHUS CHINE STRATEGY CONCLESS CONCLESS GRENOPHUS CONCLESS CONCLESS CONCLESS CONCLESS GRENOPHUS CONCLESS CONCLESS CONCLESS GRENOPHUS CONCLESS CONCLESS CONCLESS CONCLESS GRENOPHUS CONCLESS CONCLES	K-48 STYRING BAGLE	1,440,888	06/86/85*
PLAINS OF PRESIDEN  PLAINS OF PRESIDEN  GLORAL CONQUEST A SAME OF STRATEGY AND  EXPLORATION BY DAY SUNTEN  RABING-THE ULTIMATE 2-D GOUF  GLORATE ULTIMATE 2-D GOUF  GLORATE ULTIMATE 2-D GOUF  GLORATE ULTIMATE 2-D GOUF  GLORATED  GLORATED			
SPECIFIC ST DAY SUNTEN	F-117A STEALTH PIGHTER 8.0		
SPECIFIC ST DAY SUNTEN	PLANES OF PRISEDOM		04/20/86
######################################	GTOBAT COMPARAL Y ANNE CL. SIMPLEGA WED	1,704,046	
GLNBHAP   1,444,866	DAPONATION BA DAN BONIEN		• • -
GLNEHER SEAS 1,787,700 12,517,82 HYPERENELD 1,782,748 04,02,188 JUNF JET 1,002,000 11,027,80 HONORTS OF THE SKY 1,002,001 04,7492 LASYNOTH A 1,002,001 04,7492 LASYNOTH A 1,002,001 02,77,90 LASYNOTH A 1,002,001 02,77,90 HARTSPE OF STRATISTY SERVES 1,782,002 02,72,700 MICROPLAY SOFTWINE 1,787,002 02,727,90 MICROPROSE 1,711,000 02,727,90 MICROPROSE 1,712,000 02,727,90 MICROPROSE 1,713,000 02,727,90 MICROPROSE 1,702,000 02,727,90 MICROPROSE 1,702,000 07,727,90 MICROPROSE 1,702,700 MICROPROSE 1,702,700 MICROPROSE 1,702			08/0±/88
HYPEREMEND JUMP JET JUMP JUMP JUMP JUMP JUMP JUMP JUMP JUMP			06/25/67
ASMP JET 1,002/00 11/02/00 11/02/00 11/02/00 11/02/00 11/02/00 12/	GUNERIT EDITO		
FONDHTS OF THE SKY  LASYMITH A  LIGHTSPEED INTERMELAR ACTION & ADMINITURE  HIGHTSPEED INTERMELAR ACTION & ADMINITURE  MICROPLAY SOFTWINE  MICROPLAY SOFTWINE  MICROPLAY SOFTWINE  MICROPLAY SOFTWINE  MICROPLAY SOFTWINE  MICROPROSE  MICR			
LABYMINTH A LIGHTSPEED INTERVALLAR ACTION & ADMINITURE LIGHTSPEED INTERVALLAR SERVES LIGHTSPEED INTERVALLAR GRAND LARS INTERVALLAR FIGHTER LAGGES PROJECT STEALTH FIGHTER LAGGES LAGGES SEA PROGUE AN INTERVALIDATIONAL QUEST FOR LIGHTSPEED GRAND SEA PROGUE AN INTERVALIDATIONAL QUEST FOR LIGHTSPEED GRAND SEA PROGUE AN INTERVALIDATION LIGHTSPEED GRAND SEARCH SEARCH GRAND SEARCH GR			
LIGHTSPEED INTERMELAR ACTION & ADMINITURE MATTERS OF STRATISTY SERVES 1,784,466 MICROPLAY SOFTWARE 1,787,466 MICROPROSE MITTANK PLATOON 1,787,466 MICROPROSE MICROPROSE 1,711,606 MICROPROSE MICROPROSE 1,711,606 MICROPROSE MICROPROSE 1,604,600 MICROPROSE			
MASTERS OF STRATISTY SERIES  MICROPLAY SOFTWAYE  MICROPLAY SOFTWAYE  MICROPLAY SOFTWAYE  MICROPLAYSOFT (STATES)  MICROPLASE  M	LABORATION IN ACCORDANCE ACCORDAN		00/07/00
MCROPLAY SOFTWARE  NI TANK PLATOON  1,787,681  1,791,863  1,791,866  1,791,866  1,791,866  1,791,866  1,791,866  1,791,866  1,791,866  1,698,869  08,782,866  1,698,869  08,782,866  1,698,869  1,698,869  1,698,869  1,698,868  1,798,869  1,798,869	· CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		19/17/91
MI TANK PLATOON  MICROPROBE  M	Manager to be a companied to the second of t		
MICROPROBE MPS			
MPS LABS 1,504,500 GR/SC/06 MS LABS 1,504,500 GR/SC/06 MS LABS GR/SC/06 GR/			
MPS LABS			
NOTITION FOR THE SUBMARINE SMILLATION 1,788,699 01/27/82 8H/28/72			
PRATES! PROJECT STEALTH FIGHTER PROJECT STEALTH FIGHTER 1,812,888 11/12,988 11/12,988 11/12,988 RED STORM REINSD 1,001,136 02/06/06 REA POQUE AN INTERNATIONAL QUEST FOR 1,778,7180 02/38/98 RED MISSING AN INTERNATION 1,764,813 07/22/98 RID MISSING RALPATION 1,764,813 12/36/98 RID MISSING THE SUBMARINE SMALLATION 1,438,619 02/17/87 RILENT REPNICE II 8 MORD OF THE SAMURAL WORLD CHICLIT THE GRAND FRIX RACE SMALLATION 1,786,607 02/02/88			12/02/02
PROJECT STEALTH PIGHTER RED STORM REINED 1,008,188 0E/08/08 0E/08/08/08 0E/08/08 0E/			04/05/04
PED STORM RESINS  SEA POQUE AN INTERNATIONAL QUEST FOR 1,778,798 06/28/85 SUNCENT TREASURE  SUNCENT CALLEGE AND TYCOON 1,748,818 12/28/85 SUBJECT SERVICE THE SUBMARINE SIMILATION 1,458,419 02/17/87 SULENT SERVICE THE SUBMARINE SIMILATION 1,458,419 01/21/28 SHOULD OF THE SAMURAL 1,468,699 04/14/86 WORLD CHICAT THE GRAND FRIX PACE SIMULATION 1,788,697 02/02/85	PROJECT STEALTH FIGHTER		
SEA POQUÉ AN INTERNATIONAL QUEST FOR 1,778,786 06/28/88 SUNCIN TREASURE SU MERCINE CALIZATION 1,748,818 07/27/98 SID MERCINE RALFIGAD TYCOON 1,748,818 12/28/98 SILENT SERVICE THE SURMARINE SIMILATION 1,458,819 01/21/82 SILENT SERVICE S SWORD OF THE SAMURA WORLD CHICATT THE GRAND FRIX PACE SIMILATION 1,758,607 02/02/88			
SUNCENT TREASURE  SID MERCYS CALLEATION SID MERCYS CALLEATION SID MERCYS PALLEAD TYCCON SILENT SERVICE THE SUBMARRINE SIMULATION SILENT SERVICE THE SUBMARRINE SIMULATION SILENT SERVICE S SMORD OF THE SAMURA WORLD CHICLIT THE GRAND FRIX PACE SIMULATION 1,788,607 CD/02/88	SEA ROOLLE AN INTERNATIONAL CLIEBT FOR		
## NEW PROPERTY AND TYCOON 1,748,818 12/38/88 12	SUNKER TREASURE		
9ID MERINE RAPICAD TYCOON 1,749,818 18/36/88 SUBMIT SERVICE THE SUBMARINE SIMULATION 1,489,418 02/17/87 SUBMIT SERVICE II 1,489,418 01/21/88 SHORD OF THE SAMURA 1,489,418 04/14/88 WORLD CHICLIT THE GRAND FRIX RACE SIMULATION 1,788,607 02/02/88	SED MEMBRIS CANADATION	1,784.512	01/97 /ma
SILENT SERVICE THE SURMAPINE SMALLATION 1,488,419 GE/17/RF SILENT SERVICE S SILENT S S SILENT S S SILENT S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	NO MERRIS PARTICAD TYCOON	1,745,313	
SILENT BERVICE II 91/21/02 91/02 91/02 91/02 91/02 91/02 91/02 91/02 91/02	BLENT SERVICE THE BURMAPINE SIMULATION	1,499,419	
SHOPD OF THE SAMURAL OCCUPANTS THE GRAND FRIX PACE SIMULATION 1,785,887 (12/08/88)	SILERIT REPIVICE \$		
WORLD CIRCUIT THE GRAND PRIX PACE BINULATION 1,786,607 (12/02/86)	SWORD OF THE SAMURA	1,005,070	
XF 6700 MANTS 1,786,677 00/10/66	WONLD CIRCUIT THE GIVAND PRIX PAGE BIMULATION	1,705,007	
	XF 6790 MANTIS	1,7 <b>00,577</b>	00/10/00

TRADEMARK REEL: 1768 FRAME: 0712

H@QM011.DOC

19N-16-2003 17:02

TRADEMARK REEL: 002663 FRAME: 0239

Markette granned with Joseph Steen Statesprings, (Ast, and Lawy Steen)

# PENDING U.S. TRADEMARKS

37642-455	
ACROSS THE PHINE	74/810,007
AN ALTERNATY	74/180,671
ENGINEE CONTRACTOR	747194,991
<b>BLOCOWIT</b>	74/300,000
CHALLENGE OF THE PINE PEALING	74/891,499
DIL PLOYD'S DESKTOPS TOYS	74/348.55m
PAR	74/100.000
FAR ACHINCED TECHNOLOGY PICHTER	74/180
PAE-UOHTIONS 2	74/100
PLYING PONTESS II-17	74/674.007
OPERATION DESERT STORM	
PEI METANA	74/191/100
MEX NUMBER AND THE COMMC GENOER BENGER	74/100/100
ENANC HEAT	74/814/801
EPEDAL PORCES	74/848,884
BUBWAN ACEC	74/307,181
TABLE PORCE 1942 SURVINCE HAVAL ACTION OF THE	74/886,816
SOUTH PACIFIC	74/270,276
THE LEGACY REALM OF TENROR	
	74/314,948
WALLOP	74/342,000
WEB SPINNERS	74/342,363

RECORDED: 08/18/1998

**RECORDED: 01/30/2003** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 1768 FRAME: 0713

P.16/16

TRADEMARK